
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

28

15

32

22

14

2

27

31

23

12

35

13

3

1

5

10

4

26

Name

Pedro Ferreira

Alfredo Chambel

Miguel Gonçalves

Francisco Barroso

Ricardo Nogueira

Alexandre Claro

Marco Real

Nuno Catarino

Fernando Almeida

José Oliveira

Tiago Matos

Ricardo Penas

José Mouco

José Martins

Rui Marques

José Maio

Manuel Costa

Bruno Rodrigues

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

Diff

-

+5.060

+6.078

+12.342

+15.269

+16.378

+18.797

+29.553

+33.186

+33.535

+39.424

+40.030

+40.493

+41.217

+45.795

1 Lap

+2.591

+42.153

Gap

-

+5.060

+1.018

+6.264

+2.927

+1.109

+2.419

+10.756

+3.633

+0.349

+5.889

+0.606

+0.463

+0.724

+4.578

1 Lap

+2.591

+39.562

Best Tm

47.946

47.900

47.737

48.471

48.345

48.407

48.474

48.830

48.956

48.812

48.926

49.072

49.241

48.982

49.317

49.374

49.760

49.830

Total Tm

20:10.609

20:15.669

20:16.687

20:22.951

20:25.878

20:26.987

20:29.406

20:40.162

20:43.795

20:44.144

20:50.033

20:50.639

20:51.102

20:51.826

20:56.404

20:13.420

20:16.011

20:55.573

Comment

Sorted on LapsGrupo Desportivo Fidelidade

2ª Manga 10+20

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

21-01-2017 11:37

Margin of Victory

+5.060

Avg. Speed

67,652

Best Lap Tm

47.737

Best Spd

68,626

Best Lap by

[32] Miguel Gonçalves
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